1
CRX01 TECHNICAL INFO OMCR CATALOG 3D CAD FILES
Rev. 02, 06/2018
INDEX:
1 - Cam Diagrams  page
1.1 - CRX01.030 ........................................................................ 2
1.2 - CRX01.050 ........................................................................ 3
2 - Cam Driver Examples .......................................................... 4

5
INDEX
CRX03 TECHNICAL INFO OMCR CATALOG 3D CAD FILES
Rev. 02, 06/2018
ROLLER CAM CODE Work Angle β α Max Stroke S
(mm)
Press Stroke
(mm) CAM DRIVER CODE X
(mm)
Z
(mm)
CRX01.030
-15° 65° 30 54,4 DCRX0100.30.H15 73,20 175,60
-10° 60° 30 46,0 DCRX0100.30.H10 63,49 174,00
-5° 55° 30 40,1 DCRX0100.30.H05 53,23 169,90
0° 50° 30 35,8 DCRX0100.30.000 42,50 175,00
5° 45° 30 32,5 DCRX0100.30.L05 31,37 172,50
10° 40° 30 30,0 DCRX0100.30.L10 19,93 175,00
15° 35° 30 28,1 DCRX0100.30.L15 8,27 176,94
20° 30° 30 26,5 DCRX0100.30.L20 -3,52 178,46
25° 25° 30 25,4 DCRX0100.30.L25 -15,36 174,64
30° 20° 30 24,5 DCRX0100.30.L30 -27,15 173,54
35° 15° 30 23,8 DCRX0100.30.L35 -38,80 171,21
40° 10° 30 23,3 DCRX0100.30.L40 -50,23 166,66
45° 5° 30 23,1 DCRX0100.30.L45 -61,35 161,93
50° 0° 30 23,0 DCRX0100.30.L50 -72,07 157,02
CRX01.050
-15° 65° 50 90,6 DCRX0100.50.H15 73,20 189,37
-10° 60° 50 76,6 DCRX0100.50.H10 63,49 183,40
-5° 55° 50 66,8 DCRX0100.50.H05 53,23 188,22
0° 50° 50 59,6 DCRX0100.50.000 42,50 175,00
5° 45° 50 54,2 DCRX0100.50.L05 31,37 179,83
10° 40° 50 50,0 DCRX0100.50.L10 19,93 175,00
15° 35° 50 46,8 DCRX0100.50.L15 8,27 178,24
20° 30° 50 44,2 DCRX0100.50.L20 -3,52 175,77
25° 25° 50 42,3 DCRX0100.50.L25 -15,36 172,74
30° 20° 50 40,8 DCRX0100.50.L30 -27,15 169,24
35° 15° 50 39,7 DCRX0100.50.L35 -38,80 170,35
40° 10° 50 38,9 DCRX0100.50.L40 -50,23 161,11
45° 5° 50 38,4 DCRX0100.50.L45 -61,35 156,55
50° 0° 50 38,3 DCRX0100.50.L50 -72,07 151,70